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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Levet Lee (2012) 10.00

+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Jenni Adrien (2012) 10.00

+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

+ Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00

1 d Genoud Ben (2013) 10.00
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 10.00

1 e Cosandier Allan (2012) 10.00
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 10.00

1 f Burri Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Udressy Maxime (2012) 10.00

1 g Bertouy Marcel (2012) 10.00
+ Pilloud Alexis (2013) 10.00

1 h Bachmann Jan (2013) 10.00
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

1 a Tinguely Clément (2013) 9.75
+ Castella Jules (2012) 9.75

1 b Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 c Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75

1 d Brügger Matteo (2012) 9.75
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 9.75

1 e Belaieff Maxime (2012) 9.75
+ Loperetti Diego (2012) 9.75

1 f Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75

2 a Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

2 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Bertouy Marcel (2012) 8.50

2 c Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

2 d Marti Theau (2012) 8.50
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

2 e Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50
o Cosandier Allan (2012) 8.50

2 f Loperetti Diego (2012) 8.50
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50

2 g Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50

2 h Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

2 i Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 8.50
o Levet Lee (2012) 8.50

2 j Golay Arjan (2013) 8.50
o Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50

2 k Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50
o Bachmann Jan (2013) 8.50

2 l Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

2 m Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

2 n Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
o Jenni Adrien (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

+ Ney Yanis (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 10.00

+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Suchet Quentin (2011) 10.00

+ Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 10.00

1 d Stoudmann Tim (2010) 10.00
+ Bachmann Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 e Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 10.00

1 f Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
+ Grangier Victor (2011) 10.00

1 g Brodard Florian (2010) 10.00
+ Produit Romann (2011) 10.00

1 a Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 9.75

1 b Giroud Marvin (2010) 9.75
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75

1 c Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

1 d Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

2 a Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

2 b Produit Romann (2011) 8.50
o Brodard Florian (2010) 8.50

2 c Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

2 d Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

2 e Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

2 f Grangier Victor (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

2 g Gallandat Alexandre (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

2 h Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

2 i Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

2 j Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

2 k Bachmann Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Stoudmann Tim (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Stritt Beni (2009) 10.00

+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Schwab Fabio (2008) 10.00

+ Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 10.00

1 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 e Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 10.00
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 10.00

1 f Crausaz Alexis (2009) 10.00
+ Trachsel Adrien (2008) 10.00

1 g Brodard François (2008) 10.00
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

1 h Amacker Nico (2008) 10.00
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 10.00

1 a Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

1 b Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

1 c Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75

1 d Moret Nicolas (2008) 9.75
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

1 e Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75

1 f Loperetti Josias (2009) 9.75
+ Pellaton Valentino (2009) 9.75

1 g Knieling Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 h Ayer Antoine (2008) 9.75
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 9.75

2 a Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75
- Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.75

2 b Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.75
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75

2 c Buchs Yanick (2009) 8.75
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.75

3 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

3 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Crausaz Alexis (2009) 8.50
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3 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

3 d Robert Kenny (2009) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

3 e Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

3 f Pellaton Valentino (2009) 8.50
o Loperetti Josias (2009) 8.50

3 g Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

3 h Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Moret Nicolas (2008) 8.50

3 i Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 8.50
o Schwab Fabio (2008) 8.50

3 j Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

3 k Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

3 l Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

3 m Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Stritt Beni (2009) 8.50

3 n Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

3 o Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.50
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

3 p Bapst Olivier (2008) 8.50
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

+ Kapp Lilian (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Sonnay Jean-Baptiste (2007) 10.00

+ Aeby Louis (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Dedelley Lino (2007) 10.00

1 d Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00

1 a Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

1 b Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75
+ Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 9.75

1 c Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75

1 d Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.75
+ Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.75

1 e Fankhauser Tom (2006) 9.75
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75

2 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.75
- Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75

2 b Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.75
- Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.75

2 c Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75

2 d Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.75
- Benninger Nico (2007) 8.75

2 e Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

2 f Benninger Nico (2007) 8.75
- Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.75

3 a Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50

3 b Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

3 c Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

3 d Kapp Lilian (2007) 8.50
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50

3 e Gentizon Alexandre (2006) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

3 f Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

3 g Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50

3 h Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

3 i Aeby Louis (2007) 8.50
o Sonnay Jean-Baptiste (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2005
1 a Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schwab Livio (2005) 10.00

+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00

1 d Grossenbacher Simon * 10.00
+ Tornare Paul 10.00

1 a Rey Arnaud (2003) 9.75
+ Turin Antoine 9.75

1 b Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 c Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

1 d Collaud Romain * 9.75
+ Pasquier Loïc 9.75

1 e Buchs Thomas (2005) 9.75
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 9.75

1 f Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 9.75

1 g Balimann Sandro * 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo 9.75

1 h Aeschbacher Ivo 9.75
+ Buchs Stefan 9.75

2 a Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75

2 b Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

2 c Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75
- Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75

2 d Martin Gaël (2004) 8.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75

2 e Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75

2 f Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.75

2 g Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.75
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.75

3 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.50
o Verdon Simon (2005) 8.50

3 b Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Maire Pascal (2004) 8.50

3 c Turin Antoine 8.50
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50

3 d Tornare Paul 8.50
o Grossenbacher Simon * 8.50

3 e Schläfli Hugo 8.50
o Balimann Sandro * 8.50

3 f Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50

3 g Pasquier Loïc 8.50
o Collaud Romain * 8.50

3 h Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

3 i Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

3 j Buchs Stefan 8.50
o Aeschbacher Ivo 8.50

3 k Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50
o Schwab Livio (2005) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


